JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@juitsolan.in>

Consent for Aptitude & Company Specific Test Series program by Bulls Eyes
Chandigarh in Feb & March - 2022

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@juitsolan.in> 29 December 2021 at 16:24
To: 2019Batch <2019Batch@juitsolan.in> g '

Cec: "Prof. (Dr.) Rajendra Kumar Sharma" <rk.sharma@juitsolan.in>, Ashok Gupta <ashok.gupta@juit.ac.in>, Vivek Sehgal
<vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in>, Rajiv Kumar <rajiv.kumar@juitsolan.in>, Sudhir Kumar <sudhir.syal@juitsolan.in>,
ashish.fce@juit.ac.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Ravindara Bhatt <ravindara.bhatt@juitsolan.in>, Rahul
Shrivastava <rahul.shrivastava@juitsolan.in>, Kaushal Kumar <kaushal.kumar@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar
<pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

T & P Cell have scheduled Aptitude & Company Specific Test Series for the preparation of
upcoming placement drives. We have connected with Bulls Eye, Chandigarh for the same.

They have given us 54 hour of Aptitude Training Program with company specific test series
which is scheduled in two offline Boot-Camp modes.

The details of offline Boot — Camp is mentioned below:

February 2022 (5-Days)
4 Classes (2 Pre Lunch, 09:00AM to 12:00PM and 2 Post Lunch, 2:00PM to 05:00 PM ) on Consecutive days
from Saturday to Wednesday, Total: 20 Sessions (30 Hrs) ;

March 2022 (4-Days)
4 Classes (2 Pre-Lunch, 09:00AM to 12:00PM and 2 Post Lunch, 2:00PM to 05:00 PM) on Consecutive days
" from Saturday to Tuesday Total: 16 Sessions (24 Hrs)

Area of preparation

« Aptitude Basic (25 Hours)

« Aptitude Advanced (130 Hours)
« Interview Preparation(30 Hours)
o Engineering Capsule (140 Hours)
» Coding Capsule

e Company Specific Test Series (100 Plus Tests)
Cost of this program is 1200 INR/student out of which 50% payment is afforded by the

University. So students who want te be part of this training program have to fill the below
mentioned Google form to give their consent. Kindly fill the form before 30th Dec 2021 by
03:00 PM

y

Note: It is a very good opportunity to prepare well for the campus placement as well as for
the CAT & GRE. This training will help you clear the aptitude tests & r‘ !

target specifi nies of youxchoice for the placement.
Eg E WV
Registration: K fore 30th Dec 2021 by 03:00 PM

Link: T'iﬁfﬁﬁ‘ﬁ’fo : @E?WNMEMSZQKGHH

n Technology,




Regards,

Pankaj Kumar'& Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in | Facebook | LinkedIn
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Bull's Eye Classes and Test Participants

No. Roll No. Name Email address

1 191547 |Akanksha Varshney |varshneyaakanksha123@gmail.com

2 191816  |Ishita ishita.arora045@gmail.com

3 191274 |Himanshu Chaubey |191274@juitsolan.in
Abhishek Samar

4 191280 |yadav 191280@juitsolan.in

5 191359  [raghav verma 191359@juitsolan.in
HARDIK

6 191318 |CHAUDHARY hardikchaudhary1310@gmail.com

7 191906  |Arthza Shukla arthjashukla22@gmail.com

8 191365 |Samarth Sharma samsharma1604@gmail.com
Abhimanyu Singh

9 191417 |Anand 191417@juitsolan.in

10 191366 |UJJWAL RAJPUT 191366@juitsolan.in

11 191358 [Shubham kumar singh235shubham@gmail.com

12 191362  |Harshul Choudhary  |ch.29harshul@gmail.com
Srinaga sai Kartik

13 191043 |vinnakota 191043@juitsolan.com

14 191283  [Sachin Sharma sachinpw2017@gmail.com

15 191256 |Paras Sharma parasangiras121@gmail.com

16 191011 |Zeeshan Naseem nzeeshan@gmail.com

17 191259  |Anirudh Pal Dev anirudh1012001@gmail.com

18 191277 |Archit Dogra dograarchit18@gmail.com

19 191251 Tanishq Gupta 191251 @)juitsolan.in

20 181537 |kalpit bansal 191537@juitsolan.in

21 191263 |KULDEEP MISHRA |kdmishraS78@gmail.com

22 191214  |Sanyam Saxena sanyamsaxena2187@gmail.com

23 191325  |[Sumit Kumar kumarsumitjat298@gmail.com

24 191320 |Piyush Kanungo piyushkanungo34@gmail.com

25 191380 |Prazwal Thakur prazwalthakur@gmail.com

26 1915562 |Kanishak Vyas 191552@juitsolan.in

27 191206 [Parul Sharma 191206@juitsolan.in

28 191404  |Adarsh Kumar adarshkumar1505@gmail.com

29 191333  |Devansh Goel devanshgoel1306@gmail.com

30 191242 | Simarjot Singh simarjotbali2000@gmail.com

31 191232 |Ria Singla 191232@juitsolan.in

32 191408  |Aryan Chugh aryanchugh0509@gmail.com

33 191267  |Sushant Rohan 191267 @juitsolan.in

34 191346  |Tripti Gupta tripti2511200@gmail.com

35 191238 [Varun Mishra varunmishra7781@gmail.com

36 191378 |Aditi garg arohigarg2001@gmail.com

37 191354  |Gautmi Singh negi.gautmi.singh@gmail.com

38 191276  |Piyush singh piyushsingh20000703@gmail.com

39 191391 |Achyut Tiwari 191391@juitsolan.in

40 1913756 |Paritosh Sengar Paritosh4sengar@gmail.com

41 191376 |Ashutosh Kumar 191376@juitsolan.in

42 191381 Suveer Sharma suver.sharma@gmail.com

43 191553  [Manish Gupta 191553@juitsolan.in

44 191543 |BHAVYA GUPTA 191543@juitsolan.in

45 191321 |Anubhav Garg 191321 @juitsolan.in

46 191234  |Harshita Sharma 191234@juitsolan.in

47 191363  [Shreyansh Puri 191363@)juitsolan.in

48 191236  [Ria Mahajan riamahajan0709@gmail.com

49 191245 |Saksham Thakur 191245@juitsolan.in

50 191550  |Aanjaneya Sharma | 191550@juitsolan.in

51 191544  |Arnav Saraswat 191544@juitsolan.in

52 191540  |Devbrat Srivastava  |191540@juitsolan.in

53 191308 ‘|Geetansh Garg geetansh2ki@gmail.com

54 191217 |Piyushika Sachdeva |sachpiyushi@gmail.com

55 191261  |Varun Khullar varunkhullar.23@gmail.com

56 191804 |Rimjhim Sharma sharmarimjhim.2000@gmail.com

57 191807  |Nadirun Nisha A nadirunnisha@gmail.com

58 197803 [Ishika Garg ishikagarg453@gmail.com

59 191287  |Abhishek Mishra mishra.abhi.1505@gmail.com

60 191254  |Kartik Ganotra

kartikeshavg@gmail.com




61 191021 |Shubham Jha 191021 @juitsolan.in
62 191233  |Adhiraj Gupta adhirajguptal0@gmail.com
Aishwary Kumar
63 191442  [Tiwari aishwaryt0622@gmail.com
64 191531 |Silky Agarwal silkyag2110@gmail.com
65 191342  |Privanshi 191342@juitsolan.in
66 191396  |Pushp Jain pushpjain.555@gmail.com
67 191326  [Ishita ishitagoyal0906@gmail.com
68 191340  |Shivam Gour shivamgour93510@gmail.com
69 191389 |Shreya Srivastava avisrivas08@gmail.com
70 191438 |Mayank Gupta mayankgupta2970@gmail.com
71 191826  |Sameer Varshney sameervarshney240@gmail.com
72 191220 |Saksham Chaturvedi |191220@)juitsolan.in
73 191042 |Deepak Kumar kumardeepak92390@gmail.com
74 191266  |Vipul Sharma 191266@juitsalon.in
75 191341  |Gulshan kumar nwdgulshankumar147@gmail.com
76 191207  |Nidhi Rajput 191207 @)juitsolan.in
77 191508  |Shubham Rana sr2008531@gmail.com
78 191808 |Darpan Miglani 191808@juitsolan.in
79 191337 |Narendra Verma 191337@juitsolan.in
80 191825  |Muskaan muskaankhurana13102001@gmail.com
81 191825 |Muskaan muskaankhurana13102001@gmail.com
82 191422  [Ajay yadav 191422@juitsolan.in
83 191448  |Dikshant Gupta dixu.9418498612@gmail.com
84 191281 Mangal Gupta 191291 @juitsolan.in
85 191506 |Pankaj kumar 191506@)juitsolan.in
86 191406 _ |Mayank ekaghara 191406@)juitsolan.in
87 181227  |Kunika Sharma 191227 @juitsolan.in
88 191386 [Manan Mehta 191386@juitsolan.in
89 191035 |Dhruv Thakur dhruvshirar@gmail.com
90 191534 [Madhumesh Shukla |madhumesh1226@gmail.com
91 191307 |Mayank Kumar mayank02091999@gmail.com
92 191390 |Arj Srivastava 191390@juitsolan.in
93 191517 [Nitika Sharma sharmanitika3007@gmail.com
94 191244  |Himanshu Sharma himanshugaurbsr@gmail.com
95 191345  |Aashima Juneja 191345@juitsolan.in
96 191431  |Aditya Tomar 191431 @juitsolan.in
97 191352 |Malay Srivastava 191352@juitsolan.in
98 191414 |Simran Verma 191414 @juitsolan.in
Rishabh Singh
99 191221 Parmar 191221 @juitsolan.in
100 191212 |Shourya Singh 191212@juitsolan.in
101 191211 |Anushka Srivastava [191211@juitsolan.in
102 191240 [Prerna Gupta guptaprerna2607@gmail.com
103 191285  |Kritika Pathak 191285@juitsolan.in
104 191435 _ |Oshin Dhawan 191435@juitsolan.in
105 191246  |[Abhay Guleria guleriaabhay1@gmail.com
106 191253 |Aryaman 191253@juitsolan.in
107 191002  [Sagrika Gargya 191002@juitsolan.in
108 191382  [Divyansu 191382@)juitsolan.in
109 191383 |Gourav gsxndri@gmail.com
110 191501 Ananya Sood ananyasood08@gmail.com
111 191208  |Aisha Sajjad 191208@juitsolan.in
112 191328  [Yasharth yash.478c@gmail.com
113 191294  |Aman tiwari 191294@juitsolan.in
114 191003  |Saloni Sharma saloniSshelly@gmail.com
115 191013 |ABHISHEK ABHIKUMARSANJAY@GMAIL.COM
116 191547  |akanksha varshney |varshneyaakankshal23@gmail.com
117 191273  |Shivam Dabral shivamdabral0@gmail.com
118 191806  [Shubhankar singh shubhankarsingh2604@gmail.com
119 181270  |Divyansh Mandhan |divyanshmandhan3@gmail.com .
120 191428 |Priya Verma 191428@juitsolan.in
121 .. -481213 |Ananya Mishra ananyamishra43890@gmail.com
122 1841556 [Devesh Kumar singh [191558@juitsolan.in
f e 191455 |Shivam verma 191455@juitsolan.in
/(JM 0, 981425 |Riya Gupta 191425@juitsolan.in
o
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125 191323  |Sudeep sudeep220801@gmail.com
126 191222 Reet Sethi reetsethi18@gmail.com

127 191432  |Vishalika Katiyar 191432@juitsolan.in

128 191210 |Hritik Rai 191210@juitsolan.in

129 191524  |Dron Mehta 191524 @juitsolan.in

130 191381  |Suveer Sharma suver.sharma@gmail.com

131 191378  |Kaushik Deka 191378@juitsolan.in

132 191289 |Shaan Srivastava shaansrivastava2001@gmail.com
133 191201  |Aakash Karad kararaakash@gmail.com

134 191230  |Sahil Thakur sahil25199@gmail.com

135 191223  |Prishita Singh 191223@juitsolan.in

136 191034  [Falguni Bharadwaj _|bharadwajfalguni23@gmail.com
137 191392  |Akshat Tripathi 191392@juitsolan.in

138 191418  |Anushka Gupta 191418@)juitsolan.in

139 191415  |Bharat Bhatia 191415@juitsolan.in

140 191031 |Prakhar prakharsaxena200@gmail.com
141 191243  |Harsh Jain harshjain172001@gmail.com
142 191387  |Sarthak Kumar 191387@juitsolan.in




143 191257 |Prince Nag 191257 @juitsolan.in
144 191262  |Ayush Dharmani 191262@juitsolan.in
145 191403 |ROHIT SHARMA 191403@juitsolan.in
146 191427 |Manya Malhotra manyamalhotra2001@gmail.com
147 191322  |Aryan Srivastava 191322@juitsolan.in
148 191316 |Ridham godha 191316@juitsolan.in
149 191306 |Dev Pratap Tyagi 191306@juitsolan.in
150 191413 |Nandini Singh nandini0842@gmail.com
151 191044  |Shreyansh Srivastava | 191044@juitsolan.in
152 191225 | Abhiti Labroo labrooabhiti2805@gmail.com
153 191388 |Shaurya Awasthi 191388@juitsolan.in
154 181008 |saanidhya yadav saanidhyay@gmail.com
155 191026  |Dhruv Batra dhruvbtrS@gmail.com
156 181525  |Ajay tyagi ajaytyagi1 19@gmail.com
157 191288 |Pragam Kaistha pragamkaistha@gmail.com
158 191443  [Sahil 02sahilsss@gmail.com
159 191368 [Kush Verma 191368@juitsolan.in
160 191430 [Jayant Sharma 191430@gmail.com
161 191407  |Arjun seth 191407 @juitsolan.in
162 191028  [Ritika Tiwari rt2102000@gmail.com
163 191303 |Raven Mehta 191303@juitsolan.in
164 191237  |Rishabh Bharota 191237@juitsolan.in
165 191010  |Rohit Raj 191010@juitsolan.in
166 191219 |Paras Sharma 191219@juitsolan.in
167 191048  |prajjwal shukla prajjwalshukla20001@gmail.com
168 191384  |Kartik Joshi 191384@juitsolan.in
169 191228 |Aman Gupta 191228@juitsolan.in
Chandan kumar
170 1813565 |yadav 191355@juitsolan.in
171 181338  |Shubham kumar 191338@)juitsolan.in
172 181330 |Aryaman Sinha aryan040501@gmail.com
173 191329 | Shreesh Tripathi shreeshtripathi05@gmail.com
174 191528  |Aayush Kakkar 191528@juitsclan.in
175 191351  |Mohit Mayank mohitmayank26@gmail.com
176 191373  [Vaibhav Jariyal 191373@juitsolan.in
177 191347  |Aharnish Dwivedi 191347 @juitsolan.in
178 19190 saumya saumyaporwal01@gmail.com
179 191004  |Pragya Tiwari 191004@juitsolan.in
180 191520 |Dev Vishal Panwar davkumar7827@gmail.com
181 191049  [Shivendra Singh 191049@juitsolan.in
182 191394 | Shivam kumar mishra | 191394@juitsolan.in
183 191813  |Nandita nanditay10@gmail.com
184 191400 |Vasundhara Pandey |vasundhara.2510@gmail.com
185 191454  |Ashima Pal 191454 @juitsolan.in
186 191824  |Sanchit dua 191824@juitsolan.in
187 191818 | Amrita Mishra amrita0758@gmail.com
188 191902  |Sarthak Sood 191902@juitsolan.in
189 191815 | Shikhu shikhugautam24@gmail.com
190 191429 |Raghav Mangal 191429@juitsolan.in
191 191823  |Mrinal Sharma sharma100mrinal@gmail.com
192 191008  [Ronit Mahajan 191009@juitsolan.in
193 191367 | Abhishek Kumar abhisheksinha1711@gmail.com
194 191353  [Divyansh Joshi divyanshjoshi20@gmail.com
Yashasvi Singh
195 191370 |Rathore yashasvi.xvi@gmail.com
LY
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